Race Date
October 13, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Ben Franklin
Team Score (places): 33

1094
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1097
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8005

Nasser Ali

Henry Shillinglaw
William Donley
Liam Zimmer
Sam Farha

Kuo Bloom
Owen Cheuk
Michael Zarowny
RyLee Cibulskis
Benjamin Dillabaugh
Dylan Reilly
Devansh Saxena
William Torres
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Team - Taft
Team Score (places): 71

1 2616 Lucas Barnes

2 2617 Liam Bazin

3 2628 Isaac Murphy

4 2635 Jackson Zona

5 2634 Braydon Zamojski

6 2622 Jackson Donovan

7 2620 Ethan Coleman

8 2631 Camden Pritt

9 2629 Nathan Petersen
10 2623 Emmanuel Estrada
11 2619 Evan Brooks
12 2632 Jackson Pugh
13 2621 Andrew Decker
14 2630 Jack Petry
15 2624 Myles Hochstetler
16 2627 Brendan McBride

Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places): 72

2442
2455
2454
2453

Peyton Dilbeck
Austin Ressler
TJ Ray

Tyler Racette
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Final Team Results

Boys
7th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
1 1
2 3
5 8
8 16
17 33
(18) (51)
(20) (71)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
3 3
6 9
16 25
21 46
25 71
(26) (97)
(29) (126)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
4 4
11 15
15 30
19 49
1

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Boy's

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 11:36.7

10:58.5 10:58.5 0:00.0
11:02.6 22:01.2 0:04.0
11:25.7 33:26.9 0:27.1
12:03.3 45:30.3 1:04.7
12:33.2 58:03.6 1:34.7
12:34.4  1:10:38.0 1:35.8
12:39.8 1.23:17.9 1:41.2
12:40.5 1:35:58.4 1:41.9
13:08.2  1:49:06.7 2:09.7
13:36.8  2:02:43.5 2:38.2
14:18.5 2:17:02.1 3:20.0
16:04.3  2:33.06.4 5.05.7
19:17.7  2:52:24.2 8:19.2

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 12:10.6

11:04.4 11:04.4 0:00.0
11:36.6 22:41.0 0:32.1
12:29.5 35:10.6 1:25.1
12:46.6 47:57.2 1:42.1
12:55.8  1:00:53.1 1:51.3
12:57.9 1:13:51.0 1:53.4
13:07.8  1:26:58.8 2:03.3
13:22.3 1:40:21.2 2:17.8
14:17.7  1:54:39.0 3:13.3
14:40.6  2:09:19.6 3:36.2
14:49.3  2:24:09.0 3:44.8
14:50.8  2:38:59.8 3:46.3
15:00.9  2:54:00.8 3:56.5
15:55.5 3:09:56.4 4:51.1
16:04.6  3:26:01.0 5:00.1
16:10.6  3:42:11.6 5:06.2

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 12:19.8

11:25.1 11:25.1 0:00.0
12:18.6 23:43.7 0:53.5
12:24.6 36:08.4 0:59.5
12:36.8 48:45.2 1:11.7
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2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Boy's

Race Date
October 13, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chesterton Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 12:19.8
5 2452 Ryan Nix 23 72 12:54.1 1:01:39.3 1:28.9
6 2444 Nolan Harrington (27) (99) 12:58.3  1:14:37.7 1:33.2
7 2445 Shane Henry (30) (129) 13:13.5 1:27:51.2 1:48.4
8 2447 Andrew Kazmierczak More Than 7 13:40.5 1:41:31.7 2:15.3
9 2446 Nicholas Jakel More Than 7 13:56.4 1:55:28.2 2:31.3
10 2449 Wyatt Lambersie More Than 7 13:58.9  2:09:27.1 2:33.8
11 2450 Jack Leady More Than 7 14:18.3  2:23:455 2:53.2
12 2443 Parker Gondeck More Than 7 17:48.7 2:41:34.2 6:23.6
13 2448 Christian Kobe More Than 7 18:16.5 2:59:50.7 6:51.4
14 2451 Brady McWhirter More Than 7 19:15.8  3:19:06.5 7:50.6
Team - Col. Wheeler Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 12:54.5
1 2490 Conner Gaines 12 12 12:18.8 12:18.8 0:00.0
2 2489 Dylan Cooper 13 25 12:19.8 24:38.6 0:01.0
3 2496 Griffin Webber 24 49 12:55.6 37:34.2 0:36.7
4 2491 William Grafton 31 80 13:18.8 50:53.0 0:59.9
5 2495 Tyler Wallace 33 113 13:39.8 1:04:32.9 1:21.0
6 2488 Noah Baird (35) (148) 13:44.9  1:18:17.8 1:26.1
Team - Thomas Jefferson Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 13:05.2
1 2670 Nathan Lashenik 7 7 11:58.1 11:58.1 0:00.0
2 2666 Liam Anderson 9 16 12:16.2 24:14.3 0:18.1
3 2668 Madden Hartz 28 44 13:00.1 37:14.4 1:02.0
4 2671 Zachary Stralnic 37 81 14:00.3 51:14.7 2:02.2
5 2669 Issak Houghtlling 38 119 14:11.3 1:05:26.0 2:13.2
6 2667 lzzy Dedesus (42) (160) 15:27.2  1:20:53.3 3:29.1
Team - Willowcreek Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 13:22.2
1 2692 Jeffrey Wineinger 10 10 12:18.4 12:18.4 0:00.0
2 2691 Victor Santos 14 24 12:20.6 24:39.0 0:02.2
3 2689 Chase Mikels 22 46 12:49.8 37:28.9 0:31.4
4 2693 Bradley Woodworth 32 78 13:25.5 50:54.4 1:07.0
5 2686 Andrew Fehlman 44 122 15:56.8 1:06:51.2 3:38.4
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2021 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Boy's

Race Date
October 13, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Hobart Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 191 Average Time: 14:38.0
1 2578 Darieon Sutherland 34 34 13:41.7 13:41.7 0:00.0
2 2579 Justin Williamson 36 70 13:58.3 27:40.0 0:16.6
3 2573 Chandler Johnson 39 109 14:20.2 42:00.2 0:38.4
4 2572 Jim Janda 40 149 15:25.8 57:26.0 1:44.1
5 2577 Kyle Smith 42 191 15:44.1 1:13:10.1 2:02.4
6 2574 Tyler Johnson (43) (234) 15:47.7  1:28:57.9 2:06.0
7 2571 Vincent Gonzalez (45) (279) 16:02.7  1:45:00.7 2:21.0
8 2576 Keigan Ripperdan More Than 7 18:47.8  2:03:48.5 5:06.1
Team - Fegely Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 2547 Tanner Nelson Less Than 5 13:27.3 13:27.3 0:00.0
2 2545 Jacob Lagunas Less Than 5 14:13.3 27:40.6 0:46.0
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